2019 Village Representative Election – Polling Stations and Counting Stations (Kwai Tsing)

Election of Indigenous Inhabitant Representative - Polling Stations	

Date of	Name of	Name of Village	Code and Address of Polling Station
Election	Rural Committee		
13 January	Tsuen Wan Rural	Kau Wah Keng	*KT-TW001
2019 (Sun)	Committee		Kau Wah Keng Village Office
			Kau Wah Keng Village, Lai Chi Kok,
			Kowloon

Election of Indigenous Inhabitant Representative - Counting Stations

Date of	Name of	Name of Village	Name and Address of Counting
Election	Rural Committee		Station
13 January	Tsuen Wan Rural	Kau Wah Keng	Kau Wah Keng Village Office
2019 (Sun)	Committee		Kau Wah Keng Village, Lai Chi Kok,
			Kowloon

* Polling station specially designated to be used for voting by persons with a disability.